7:30 am
8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

9:45 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:10 am
12 noon
12:10 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm

Agenda

Produce Safety in Schools Workshop

Hosted by

USDA Food and Nutrition Service

and

Joint Institute for Food Safety and Applied Nutrition (JIFSAN)

October 28, 2009

Greenbelt Marriott Hotel
Greenbelt, MD

Registration (Continental Breakfast)
General Session: Welcome and Introductions

Setting the Scene

Panel Discussion: Current Practices Related
to Use of Fresh Fruits and Vegetables in Schools

Risk Ranking and Risk Prioritization Tools

Break

Produce Production, Processing, and Distribution
Food Handling Practices in Schools

Charge to the Groups

Working Lunch/Breakout Groups

Breakout Groups — Report Back

Break

Wrap-up

Adjourn

Jianghong Meng

Brenda Halbrook
William Wagoner

Carolyn Griffith
Kathy Gutowski
Suzanne Wood

Sherri Dennis

Barry Eisenberg

Jeannie Sneed

Brenda Halbrook



