Agenda

Produce Safety in Schools Workshop

Hosted by USDA Food and Nutrition Service and Joint Institute for Food Safety and Applied Nutrition (JIFSAN)

October 28, 2009

Greenbelt Marriott Hotel Greenbelt, MD

7:30 am	Registration (Continental Breakfast)	
8:30 am	General Session: Welcome and Introductions	Jianghong Meng
8:45 am	Setting the Scene	Brenda Halbrook William Wagoner
9:00 am	Panel Discussion: Current Practices Related to Use of Fresh Fruits and Vegetables in Schools	Carolyn Griffith Kathy Gutowski Suzanne Wood
9:45 am	Risk Ranking and Risk Prioritization Tools	Sherri Dennis
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	Produce Production, Processing, and Distribution	Barry Eisenberg
11:10 am	Food Handling Practices in Schools	Jeannie Sneed
12 noon	Charge to the Groups	Brenda Halbrook
12:10 pm	Working Lunch/Breakout Groups	
2:00 pm	Breakout Groups – Report Back	
3:00 pm	Break	
3:15 pm	Wrap-up	
4:00 pm	Adjourn	